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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Amazon.com Services, Inc. 
PO Box 80683 
Seattle, WA 98108-0683

1. 
2.Online Services 
3.Seattle, WA

10/03/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Anheuser Busch Companies 
890 Fawn Way 
Marietta, GA 30068

1. 
2.Brewer of Beer 
3.Marietta, GA 30068

10/11/2022 $200.00 $200.00

Botanaway INC 
12820 W Creek Parkway 
Suite C 
Richmond, VA 23238

1. 
2.Dietary Supplements 
3.Goochland, Virginia

12/08/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Charitable Gaming PAC 
210 Giant Dr 
Richmond, VA 23224

1. 
2.Gaming 
3.Richmond, Virginia

11/30/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Comcast Corporation 
1701 JFK Boulevard 
Philadelphia, PA 19103-2838

1. 
2.Cable Communications 
3.Philadelphia, VA

10/26/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Commonwealth Sportsmen Alliance, PAC 
PO Box 657 
Powhatan, VA 23139

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Powhatan, VA 23139

10/01/2022 $250.00 $250.00

Engineering Companies of VA - PAC 
8600 Mayland Drive 
Richmond, VA 23294

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

11/17/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Fariss, J. Todd 
2723 Old Ridge Road 
Farmville, VA 23901

1.Virginia State Police 
2.Trooper 
3.Farmville, VA

08/09/2022 $250.00 $250.00

Green Leaf 
2804 Decatur Street 
BLDG #30 
Richmond, VA 23224

1. 
2.Medicine 
3.Richmond

12/20/2022 $500.00 $500.00

GreenRidge, Recycling &amp; Disposel Facility 
 
4 Enterprise Ave 
Cliftion Park, NY 12065

1.GreenRidge 
2.Waste Management 
3.Clifton Park, New York

10/10/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Hawthorne &amp; Hawthorne, PC 
PO Box 931 
Victoria, VA 23974

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Victoria, VA

08/23/2022 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Jones, Fletcher B. 
161 Carters Lane 
Boydton, VA 23917

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

12/27/2022 $200.00 $200.00
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Kenbridge Construction Company, Inc. 
PO Box 480 
Kenbridge, VA 23944

1. 
2.Construction 
3.Kenbridge, VA

09/07/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Ni Source Inc., PAC  
290 W. Nationwide BLVD 
Columbus, OH 43215

1.Ni Source 
2.Committee 
3.Columbus, Ohio

12/20/2022 $250.00 $250.00

Realtors Political Action Committee of Virginia 
10231 Telegraph Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-4561

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Glen Allen, VA

10/17/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Republic National Distribution Company 
One National Drive, SW 
Atlanta, GA 30336

1. 
2.Wine Wholesale Distributor 
3.Atlanta, GA

08/18/2022 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

The Williams Companies, Inc. 
2800 Post Oak Boulevard 
Houston, TX 77056-6100

1. 
2.Energy Infrastructor -Natural Gas 
3.Houston, TX

12/01/2022 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Beer Wholesalers Association-PAC 
17 East Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

11/01/2022 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Cable PAC 
1111 East Main Street 
Suite #802 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

11/14/2022 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Manufacturers Association 
2108 W. Laburnum Ave 
Ste 230 
Richmond, VA 23227

1. 
2.Manufacturing 
3.Richmond, VA

10/18/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Poultry Federation 
PO Box 2277 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1. 
2.Poultry 
3.Harrisonburg, Virginia

07/12/2022 $300.00 $300.00

Virginia Society of the AIA 
2501 Monument Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23220

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

12/12/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Spirits Association 
2867 Brixham Dr 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235

1. 
2.Distillers 
3.Chesterfield, Virginia

10/27/2022 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia State Police Association, Inc.-PAC 
6944 Forest Hill Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23225

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

08/02/2022 $250.00 $250.00
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Virginia Wine Wholesalers, PAC 
PO Box 170 
Richmond, VA 23218

1. 
2.Political Action Committee-91-258 
3.Richmond, VA 23218

07/11/2022 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Waste Management 
PO Box 3027 
Houston, TX 77253

1. 
2.Waste Collection 
3.Houston, TX

08/22/2022 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

WestRock 
501 South 5th. Street 
Richmond, VA 21219

1. 
2.Paper and Packaging 
3.Atlanta, GA 30328

08/15/2022 $750.00 $750.00

Williams Mullen Clark &amp; Dobbins 
PO Box 1320 
Richmond, VA 23218-1320

1. 
2.Attorneys 
3.Richmond, VA

12/20/2022 $250.00 $250.00

Total This Period $16,450.00
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Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure
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Paid

AT &amp; T Mobility 
PO Box 6416 
Carol Stream, IL 60197-6416

AT&T Cell Phone Bill. Thomas 
Wright 07/01/2022 $114.42

First Citizens Bank 
PO Box 63001 
Charlotte, NC 28263

Gas, Food, Omni Resort (Homestead) Thomas 
Wright 07/01/2022 $1,188.63

South Hill Enterprise/Womack Publishing Co., 
Inc. 
PO Box 530 
Chatham, VA 24531

South Hill Enterprise Thomas 
Wright 07/01/2022 $67.00

Verizon Wireless 
PO Box 16810 
Newark, NJ 07101-6810

Verizon Telephone Bill Thomas 
Wright 07/01/2022 $84.03

The Southside Messenger 
PO Box 849 
Keysville, VA 23947

Graduation Ad Thomas 
Wright 07/07/2022 $50.00

AT &amp; T Mobility 
PO Box 6416 
Carol Stream, IL 60197-6416

AT&T Cell Phone Bill Thomas 
Wright 07/22/2022 $114.78

First Citizens Bank 
PO Box 63001 
Charlotte, NC 28263

Gas and Food. Thomas 
Wright 07/22/2022 $158.37

Verizon Wireless 
PO Box 16810 
Newark, NJ 07101-6810

Verizon Telephone Bill Thomas 
Wright 07/22/2022 $85.83

US Postal Service 
General Delivery 
Victoria, VA 23974

U.S. Postal Stamps Thomas 
Wright 08/17/2022 $228.00

AT &amp; T Mobility 
PO Box 6416 
Carol Stream, IL 60197-6416

AT&T Cell Phone Bill Thomas 
Wright 08/22/2022 $114.78

First Citizens Bank 
PO Box 63001 
Charlotte, NC 28263

Gas and Food Thomas 
Wright 08/22/2022 $413.11

Verizon Wireless 
PO Box 16810 
Newark, NJ 07101-6810

Verizon Telephone Bill Thomas 
Wright 08/22/2022 $85.83

Treasurer of Virginia-Commonwealth of 
Virginia 
PO Box 406  1111 E. Broad St. 
Richmond, VA 23218

New District Maps from General Assembly Thomas 
Wright 08/29/2022 $265.00
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AT &amp; T Mobility 
PO Box 6416 
Carol Stream, IL 60197-6416

AT&T Cell Phone Bill Thomas 
Wright 09/26/2022 $114.78

First Citizens Bank 
PO Box 63001 
Charlotte, NC 28263

Gas and Office Supplies Thomas 
Wright 09/26/2022 $316.56

Verizon Wireless 
PO Box 16810 
Newark, NJ 07101-6810

Verizon Telephone BIll Thomas 
Wright 09/26/2022 $85.74

Nottoway Publishing Company, Inc. 
PO Box 460 
Blackstone, VA 23824

Big Game Magazine Ad 2022 Thomas 
Wright 10/10/2022 $85.00

AT &amp; T Mobility 
PO Box 6416 
Carol Stream, IL 60197-6416

AT&T Cell Phone Bill Thomas 
Wright 10/25/2022 $114.60

First Citizens Bank 
PO Box 63001 
Charlotte, NC 28263

Gas and Food Thomas 
Wright 10/25/2022 $339.40

Verizon Wireless 
PO Box 16810 
Newark, NJ 07101-6810

Verizon Telephone Bill Thomas 
Wright 10/25/2022 $85.63

AT &amp; T Mobility 
PO Box 6416 
Carol Stream, IL 60197-6416

AT&T Cell Phone Bill Thomas 
Wright 11/23/2022 $114.60

First Citizens Bank 
PO Box 63001 
Charlotte, NC 28263

Gas and Food Thomas 
Wright 11/23/2022 $295.11

US Postal Service 
General Delivery 
Victoria, VA 23974

U.S. Postal Stamps Thomas 
Wright 11/28/2022 $408.00

Verizon Wireless 
PO Box 16810 
Newark, NJ 07101-6810

Verizon Telephone BIll Thomas 
Wright 11/29/2022 $85.63

US Postal Service 
General Delivery 
Victoria, VA 23974

P.O. Box Fee Thomas 
Wright 12/02/2022 $140.00

Courier-Record 
PO Box 460 
Blackstone, VA 23824

Newspaper Subscription Thomas 
Wright 12/07/2022 $50.00
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Nottoway Publishing Company, Inc. 
PO Box 460 
Blackstone, VA 23824

Veterans Day Ad Thomas 
Wright 12/07/2022 $130.00

The Southside Messenger 
PO Box 849 
Keysville, VA 23947

Newspaper Subscription Thomas 
Wright 12/07/2022 $28.00

AT &amp; T Mobility 
PO Box 6416 
Carol Stream, IL 60197-6416

AT&T Cell Phone Bill Thomas 
Wright 12/27/2022 $114.60

First Citizens Bank 
PO Box 63001 
Charlotte, NC 28263

Gas, Food, and Stationary Thomas 
Wright 12/27/2022 $374.88

Verizon Wireless 
PO Box 16810 
Newark, NJ 07101-6810

Verizon Telephone Bill Thomas 
Wright 12/27/2022 $85.49

Total This Period $5,937.80
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 28 $16,450.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 3 $250.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 31 $16,700.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $5,937.80

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $5,937.80

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $47,665.61

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $16,700.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $16,700.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $64,365.61

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$5,937.80

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $5,937.80

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $58,427.81

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $41,569.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $12,360.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $16,700.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $29,060.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $70,629.00

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $6,263.39

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$5,937.80

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $12,201.19

29. Ending Balance $58,427.81
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